5323 200A

00000 O 0 O MENU BACK

Ivvary TRANSMISSION

Rl MERES EILTEZE fE % 5t " # A S B &
f
i
NO. | PART NO. PART NAME | Q'ty | DESCRIPTION | R/P |From ~ uP TO SERIAL NO.| REMARKS
1 [5323 800A 000]3yY3avASSY TRANSMISSION 1
2 | K712 0110 020 |Fi"ILF BOLT 1 |M10X20
3 [K710 0110 020 |F# b BOLT 4 |M10 % 20(7T)
4 5116 6102 000(74°7°% ADAPTER 1
5 | 5321 2004 000 |[k—2 HOSE 1
6 | 33082114 000 (UM BAND 2 |19-28
7 | 5321 2005 001 |HST HST 1 [168H37-29001
8 | 5321 2008 000{7"54yb BRACKET 1 ~NO.1820065 B
9 | K814 0608 040 [F"JL+ BOLT 2 [M10x40(8T)
10 [K814 0108 130|Fik ILb BOLT 2 [M8x130(8T)
11 0572 0005 030 |- KEY 1 [5x30
12 | 3557 2031 001|7°—1) PULLEY 1
13 | K700 0106 012|Fik" )L b BOLT 5 |M6X12(7T)
14 | 7306 1137 000 [9—")u9 770 FAN 1
15 | 5305 2006 000 | VL PLATE 1
16 | 3308 2112 000|7%°7°4A ADAPTER 1
17 | 5229 6163 000|977’ CLAMP 1
18 | K110 0108 016 |Fi"JLb BOLT 5 [M8x16(4T) ~NO.1820065
18 | K110 0108 016|Fik" b BOLT 1 |M8 X 16(4T) D [NO.1820066~
19 | F301 0108 000 |FFyh NUT 1 (M8
20 | 7410 1004 000 |F191tY CAP 1 |PF1/2
21 | 5321 2016 000 |77vhn'— COVER 1 ~NO.1820065
21 | 5321 2016 001 |77vhn'— COVER 1 D [NO.1820066~
CM223 —13— 09/07/06




	MENU BACK: 


